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Lawyering Skills
Criminal Practice Skills

Trial Advocacy
Appellate Advocacy

Competitions



Zeke Giorgi Legal Clinic
-Civil Justice Clinic
-Criminal Defense Clinic

Health Advocacy Clinic
Prisoners’ Rights Project



Civil Externships
Criminal Externships
Judicial Externships
Bridge-to-Practice 
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Women
49%

Men
51%

119 STUDENTS

23%

77%

Students of Color
Caucasion/White
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53%

18%

18%

8%
3%

Class of 2018

Law Firms

Business

Government

Public Interest

Pursuing Advanced
Degree





Teaching    Scholarship    Service








